Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Collecting the Bounty Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 8 Count: 31
3x Inferno Four [SOR] 3x Look the Other Way [SHD]
3x Bazine Netal [SHD] 1x Restock [SOR]

2x Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
Make an Opening [SOR]
Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
Takedown [SOR]

Vigilance [SOR]

Fell the Dragon [SHD]
Evacuate [SHD]

Rival's Fall [SHD]

Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 12

3x
3x
3x
3x

Top Target [SHD]
Enticing Reward [SHD]
Entrenched [SOR]
Frozen in Carbonite [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 7

3x
2X
2X

Doctor Pershing [SHD]
Supreme Leader Snoke [SHD]
Avenger [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/NIKfyAkYEkmzR

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




